
 

The Harassment Committee 

Focal Persons 

S.No. University Name Designation Contact Number Email 

1 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Ghulam Mustafa Dy Director QA 051-9593403 gm@pieas.edu.pk 

2 PIEAS Dr. Tayyaba Ghani Asst. Prof. 051-9593670 tayyabaghani@pieas.edu.pk 

Inquiry Committee 

1 PIEAS Dr. Jamil Ahmed Pro-Rector 051-9593232 jahmed@pieas.edu.pk 

2 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Mazhar Mehmood Director QA 051-9593641 mazhar@pieas.edu.pk 

3 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Tariq Yasin Registrar 051-9593337 tariqyasin@pieas.edu.pk 

4 PIEAS Dr. Anila Usman Dean Applied Sciences 051-9593345 anila@pieas.edu.pk 

5 PIEAS Dr. Rizwan Mufti Dean Engineering 051-9593422 mufti@pieas.edu.pk 

6 PIEAS Dr. Haroon Ur Rashid Director Academics 051-9593147 haroon@pieas.edu.pk 

7 PIEAS Dr. Fatima Tahir 
Secretary Committee 

(Dy Director QA) 
051-9593436 fatima@pieas.edu.pk 

Appellate Body 

1 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Naseem Irfan Rector 051-9593011 naseem@pieas.edu.pk 

2 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Hasan Bin Awais Director Coordination 051-9593213 hasan@pieas.edu.pk 

3 PIEAS Prof. Dr. Naeem Iqbal Dean Research 051-9593141 Naeem @pieas.edu.pk 

4 PIEAS Dr. Shazia Bashir 
Secretary Committee 

Asst. Prof. 
051-9593038 shazia@pieas.edu.pk 


